

## **Cleveland City Council**

## Legislation Details

File #:	395-2021	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Communication			Status:	Filed	
File created:	5/18/2021			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/24/2021			Final action:	5/24/2021	
Enactment date:	:			Enactment #:		
Effective date:						
Title:	Oath of Office for Michael Spreng, Interim Secretary of Civil Service Commission and Member of Civil Service Commission, City of Cleveland.					
	Service Cor	mmission, City	of C	leveland.		
Sponsors:	Service Cor	mmission, City	of C	leveland.		
Sponsors: Indexes:	Service Cor	mmission, City	of C	leveland.		
-	Service Cor	nmission, City	of C	leveland.		
Indexes:					e for Michael Spreng, Civil Sen	vice Comm Secy +
Indexes: Code sections:	1. 395-2021	I-COMMUNIC				vice Comm Secy + Result